SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

For PocketSquare’s latest signature menu, we take inspiration from the bold spirit
of East London. Known for its vibrant mix of cultures, creativity, and history, this
menu celebrates the diverse and innovative cocktails inspired by the
neighbourhoods that shape the area. From Shoreditch’s street art to Hackney's
historic charm, the drinks reflect the eclectic energy of East London. Expect a
dynamic blend of local favourites and new creations, with influences ranging from
London’s iconic landmarks to cutting-edge trends, pop culture, and sustainability.
Each sip tells the story of a place where innovation meets tradition, and the
unexpected is always welcomed.,

Greenwich
MERIDIAN — £15
Dill Vermouth | Hendricks | FAIR Cucumber | Saline Solution |
Cucumber Bitters | Dehydrated Fish Skin Garnish
Inspired by Greenwich’s maritime past, Meridian is a bold cocktail that nods to the

Royal Naval College, the salty Thames breeze, and the Prime Meridian — where
time and tide converge.

Stratford
HELIX - £14

Appleton 8 | Coconut Liquor | Clarified Pineapple | Lime Cordial
This dazzling tropical cocktail spirals skyward like the ArcelorMittal Orbit itself, a
bold structure of twisted metal and ambition. Its vibrant, sun-soaked flavour
evokes the spirit of a scorching Olympic summer; yet refreshes with a smooth,
tropical chill that keeps you cool like a breeze through the Olympic Park. It's not
Just a drink—it’s a celebration of energy, motion, and the sun-drenched spectacle of
sport.

Hackney
BEARDTAIL - £16
Sauvelle Butter Fat Washed | Blueberry Cobbler Syrup | Kombucha
Cool, creative, and effortlessly edgy, this cocktail captures the spirit of Hackney—
where vintage charm meets modern flair. A vibrant, tangy-smooth cocktail that
blends a blueberry cobbler syrup and effervescent kombucha with the rich, velvety
depth of butter-washed vodka: pure East London attitude in a glass.
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SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Aldgate
GATEKEEPER - £14
Debt Collector 1Y | Rooibos Tea Syrup | Italicus | Citric Acid |

Toast Pale Ale
Rooted in Aldgate’s storfed past, this light cocktail blends ale and moonshine in a
bold nod to the area’s legacy as a gateway to London and a haven for historic
pubs. Earthy, spirited, and just a little unruly, it opens with fresh energy and
finishes with a nod to old taverns and long-lost toasts. A true throwback with
modern swagger—iike slipping through an ancient doorway into a night full of
stories.

Shoreditch
VANDALIZE IT! - £14

El Gobernador | Aperol | Pineapple | Grenadine | Peach Bitters
Inspired by the vibrant street art and eclectic energy of Shoreditch, this cocktail lets
you get creative—just like the neighbourhood itself. With a bold, refreshing base,
you can "graffiti” your drink by adding your own colourful twists. A visual
masterpiece in a glass, reflecting the vibrant murals and artistic spirit that make
Shorediitch iconic.

Whitechapel
PANACEA - £15
Orange Infused Makers Mark | Cocchi di Torino |

Black Walnut Bitters

Drawing inspiration from the sharp intellect of the Victorian era’s doctors, this

cocktail balances the curious allure of mystery with the benefits of nature’s finest
ingredients. Infused with the bright, zesty notes of oranges, the grounding richness

of walnuts, and the complex depth of bitters, its a drink that sharpens the senses

and Invigorates the spirit. Just as Jack the Ripper’s elusive mind intrigued, this

concoction captivates with a perfect blend of healthful refreshment and dark

elegance, leaving you feeling both revived and mesmerized.
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CLASSICS

SEASONAL CAIPIRINHA - £14
Yaguara organica | Lime | Sugar | Seasonal Puree

OLD FASHIONED - £14
Wild Turkey Longbranch | Whiskey barrel bitters | Sugar

ESPRESSO MARTINI - £14
Fair vodka | Fair café | Espresso | Sugar

SIDECAR - £13
Grand Marnier Cordon rouge | Torres 10yr | Lemon

FERMENTED BANANA COLADA - £13
Discarded banana | Wray & Nephew | Pineapple juice | Coconut

HUGO SPRITZ - £14
Fair Elderflower | Della Vita Prosecco D.O.C. | Franklin Soda

EAST SIDE FIZZ - £14
Haku | Della Vita Prosecco D.O.C | Lime | Sugar | Mint

MARGARITA - £14
Espolon Blanco | FAIR Kumquat | Lime Juice

LYCHEE MARTINI - £14
Hepple Vodka | 1757 Extra Dry | Kwai Feh | Sugar

DAQUIRI- £13
Pangea White Rum | Lime | Sugar
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LIQUORLESS

MINT FIZZ - £11
Pentire Seaward | Lime | Mint Syrup | Grapefruit Tonic

HALCYON - £11
Everleaf Marine | Lemon & Bergamot | Chamomile Syrup

SUMMIT - £11
Everleaf Mountain | Lemon | Strawberry Syrup | Basil | Soda

GREENWOOD - £11
Everleaf Forest | Orange | Cherry Syrup | Mandarin Soda

PARADISE PUNCH - £11
Everleaf Forest | Mango | Pineapple | Lime | Coconut Syrup |
Lemonade | Grenadine

NEGRONI

MANGO NEGRONI - £13
Renegade Gin | Mango | Aperol | Cocchi di Torino

GREEN GODDESS - £13
Renegade Gin | Kiwi | Noilly Prat | FAIR Elderflower

PRETTY PINK NEGRONI - £13
Renegade Gin | Doppelganger | Cocchi Rosa |
Raspberries | Rose Water

PARADISE NEGRONI - £14
Frangelico | Campari | Cocchi di Torino | Coconut Foam
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WHITE

Cattarratto, Contrade Bellusa, Sicilia
Pinot Grigio Organic, Vinuva, Sicilia
Sauvignon Blanc, Bodegas Pinuga Toledo

RED

Tempranillo, La Chita, Terra da Castilla
Primitivo, Trastullo, Puglia
Chianti, Colli Senesi, Toscana

ROSE

Grand Courtade Rose, Famille Fabre
Le Poussin Rosé, Sacha Lichine, France

SPARKLING

Prosecco Della Vite D.O.C

Prosecco Della Vite Rosé

Prosecco Della Vite D.O.C.G
Prosecco Della Vite D.O0.C.G Magnum

CHAMPAGNE

Besserat De Bellefon Bleu Brut

Besserat De Bellefon Bleu Rosé

Besserat De Bellefon Blanc de Blanc
Besserat De Bellefon Cuvée Brigitte Bardot
Besserat De Bellefon Brut Magnum

Dom Perignon Brut

175ML | BTL

£9|£37
£9.5 |£ 40
£10.5 |£ 44

175ML | BTL

£9|£37
£9.5 |£ 40
£11|£45

175ML | BTL

£11 |£39
£ 46

125ML | BTL

£9.5 |£ 52

£10 |£58
£ 60
£85

125ML | BTL

£15|£80
£18 |£99
£125
£ 245
£185
£ 225
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Bulldog

Roku

Bordeaux Rivington Dry
Hendricks

Hendricks Flora Adora
Hendricks Neptunia
Monkey 47

Elephant

Colonel Fox

Nordes

Fair Juniper

Skin Pocket Square
Hepple

O’ndina

Edinburgh Rhubarb & Ginger
Brockmans

Ki No Bi

Pangea

VODKA

Skyy
Skyy Passion Fruit

Sauvelle

Discarded Grape Skin
Haku

Reyka

Fair Quinoa

Crystal Head

Tito's

SPIRITS

50ML

£10.5
£11
£11
£12
£13
£13
£14
£11.5
£11
£11
£15
£13
£12
£12.5
£11.5
£12
£14
£11.5

50ML

£10.5
£11
£13
£ 16
£11
£11
£11.5
£15
£12
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SCOTCH WHISKY

The Glen Grant 10yr

The Glen Grant 18yr
Macallan 12yr Double Cask
Macallan 18yr Sherry Oak
Glengoyne 18yr

Monkey Shoulder

Monkey Shoulder Smoke
Fresh Monkey

Glenfiddich 12yr
Glenfiddich 18yr
Glenfiddich 21yr
Glenfiddich 23yr Grand Cru
Glenfiddich 26yr Grand Couronne
Glenfiddich Orchard
Balvenie 12yr Double Wood
Balvenie 14yr Caribbean Cask
Balvenie 14yr Week of Peat
Balvenie 21yr Port Wood
Laphroaig Lore

Caol Ila 12yr

Highland Park 18yr

SPIRITS

50ML

£10.5
£26
£18
£65
£33
£11
£11.5
£11.5
£11.5
£22
£ 28
£76
£91
£16
£13.5
£15.5
£19
£41
£18
£13.5
£24

COGNAC | BRANDY

Torres 10yr Grand Reserva £10.5
Torres 15yr £11.5
Hennessy VS £12
Courvoisier VS £12

SPIRITS

50ML

AMERICAN WHISKEY 50ML
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s====  Makers Mark £10.5

&~ \Wild Turkey Rye £11
‘H Wild Turkey 101 £11
Wild Turkey Longbranch £13
Sazerac Rye £19
Whistle Pig Rye 10yr £23
IRISH WHISKEY 50ML
Tullamore Dew £10.5
Tullamore Dew XO £11
Jameson Black Barrel £11.5
JAPANESE WHISKEY 50ML
= Toki £11
Mars Cosmo £15
Hibiki Harmony £18
Hakushu Distillers Reserve £19
Nikka 12yr £ 26

Yamazaki 12yr £23




SPIRITS SPIRITS

RUM 50ML LIQUEURS 50ML
Appleton Signature Blend £10.5 Grand Marnier £9
Appleton 8yr £11 Grand Marnier Cuvée Louis Alexender £17
Appleton 12yr £12 Grand Marnier Du Centenair £31
Trois Rivieres Blanc £10 Ancho Reyes Chili £11
Discarded Banana Peel £11 Ancho Reyes Verde £11
Yaguara Organica £11.5 Green Chartreuse £11
Fair Salvador XO £ 14 Yellow Chartreuse £11
Wray & Nephew £12 Baileys £9
El Dorado White £11 “-“-‘-‘-‘-‘ Disaronno £9
Balla Spice Rum £11 ‘S====  Disaronno Red Velvet £9
Pangea Spice Rum £11.5 ) = Frangelico £7
Pangea White Rum £11 * Fair Café £8

Bordeaux Coffee Liqueur £8

Luxardo Sambuca £7
TEQUILA | MEZCAL 50ML

APERITIF 50ML
Espolon Blanco £ 10.5
Espolon Reposado £11.5 Campari £6
Casa Dragones Blanco £22 AperoL £6
Don Julio 1942 £ 44 1757 Vermouth Di Torino Extra Dry £6
Ocho Blanco £11 1757 Vermouth Di Torino Rosso £6
Ocho Reposado £11.5 Discarded Vermouth £9
Montelobos Joven £14 Cynar £6
Montelobos Tobala £ 16 - Braulio £6
Ojo De Dios £13 in Amaro Averna £6
Ojo De Dios Café £13 | Hendricks Absinth £11

Ojo De Dios Hibiscus
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BEER

BOTTLE - £6.5

Toast Craft Lager
Toast Session IPA
Sassy Brut cider
Sassy Poiré cider

DRAFT - PINT £8 | 2 PINT - £6

Moretti, Heineken, Beaver Town Neck QOil IPA

SOFT - £3

Franklin & Son'’s
Indian Tonic, Light Tonic, Soda, Lemonade
Coca Cola, Diet Coke

ILLY COFFEE
Espresso - £3
Double Espresso - £4
Flat white - £4
Cappuccino - £4
Latte - £4

NEWBY TEA - £3

Hibiscus, Earl Grey, English Breakfast, Green, Jasmine

BAR BITES

GARLIC & CHILLI GREEN SICILIAN OLIVES £5
PADRON PEPPERS £5
KOREAN GOCHUJANG CHICKEN WINGS £8
PUCCIA, BURRATA, ROCKET & MORTADELLA £8

BREAD & BUTTER, ANCHOVIES & LEMON £7
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i COBBLE LANE LONDON CURED MEAT £7
&
w TRUFFLE PECORINO FRIES £6

COD FRITTERS WITH SRIRACHA AIOLI £9

FLAT BREADS:
MARGHERITA £12 CAPRICCIOSA £13
San Marzano DOP Tomato Sauce,  San Marzano DOP Tomato Sauce,
Mozzarella, Basil, Extra Virgin Olive Mozzarella, Ham, Mushroom,
Qil Artichoke, Olives
ORTOLANA £13 TONNO £15
Aubergine, Roasted Peppers, Tuna, Cherry Tomatoes, Red
Zucchini, Cherry Tomatoes, Onion, Capers, Mozzarella, Olives
Mushroom, Mozzarella
AGLIO £10
Garlic bread




