SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

For PocketSquare's latest signature menu, we take inspiration from the bold spirit of East London. Known for its vibrant mix of cultures, creativity, and history, this menu celebrates the diverse and innovative cocktails inspired by the neighbourhoods that shape the area. From Shoreditch's street art to Hackney's historic charm, the drinks reflect the eclectic energy of East London. Expect a dynamic blend of local favourites and new creations, with influences ranging from London's iconic landmarks to cutting-edge trends, pop culture, and sustainability. Each sip tells the story of a place where innovation meets tradition, and the unexpected is always welcomed.

Greenwich MERIDIAN – £15

Dill Vermouth | Hendricks | FAIR Cucumber | Saline Solution | Cucumber Bitters | Dehydrated Fish Skin Garnish

Inspired by Greenwich's maritime past, Meridian is a bold cocktail that nods to the Royal Naval College, the salty Thames breeze, and the Prime Meridian — where time and tide converge.

Stratford HELIX - £14

Appleton 8 | Coconut Liquor | Clarified Pineapple | Lime Cordial This dazzling tropical cocktail spirals skyward like the ArcelorMittal Orbit itself, a bold structure of twisted metal and ambition. Its vibrant, sun-soaked flavour evokes the spirit of a scorching Olympic summer, yet refreshes with a smooth, tropical chill that keeps you cool like a breeze through the Olympic Park. It's not just a drink—it's a celebration of energy, motion, and the sun-drenched spectacle of sport.

Hackney BEARDTAIL - £16

Sauvelle Butter Fat Washed | Blueberry Cobbler Syrup | Kombucha Cool, creative, and effortlessly edgy, this cocktail captures the spirit of Hackney—where vintage charm meets modern flair. A vibrant, tangy-smooth cocktail that blends a blueberry cobbler syrup and effervescent kombucha with the rich, velvety depth of butter-washed vodka: pure East London attitude in a glass.

Please inform your waiter/bartender of any dietary/allergy requirements before ordering.

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to the final bill. 25ml/125ml upon request.

VAT is inclusive at national prevailing rates.

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Aldgate GATEKEEPER - £14

Debt Collector 1Y | Rooibos Tea Syrup | Italicus | Citric Acid | Toast Pale Ale

Rooted in Aldgate's storied past, this light cocktail blends ale and moonshine in a bold nod to the area's legacy as a gateway to London and a haven for historic pubs. Earthy, spirited, and just a little unruly, it opens with fresh energy and finishes with a nod to old taverns and long-lost toasts. A true throwback with modern swagger—like slipping through an ancient doorway into a night full of stories.

Shoreditch VANDALIZE IT! - £14

El Gobernador | Aperol | Pineapple | Grenadine | Peach Bitters
Inspired by the vibrant street art and eclectic energy of Shoreditch, this cocktail lets
you get creative—just like the neighbourhood itself. With a bold, refreshing base,
you can "graffiti" your drink by adding your own colourful twists. A visual
masterpiece in a glass, reflecting the vibrant murals and artistic spirit that make
Shoreditch iconic.

Whitechapel PANACEA - £15

Orange Infused Makers Mark | Cocchi di Torino | Black Walnut Bitters

Drawing inspiration from the sharp intellect of the Victorian era's doctors, this cocktail balances the curious allure of mystery with the benefits of nature's finest ingredients. Infused with the bright, zesty notes of oranges, the grounding richness of walnuts, and the complex depth of bitters, it's a drink that sharpens the senses and invigorates the spirit. Just as Jack the Ripper's elusive mind intrigued, this concoction captivates with a perfect blend of healthful refreshment and dark elegance, leaving you feeling both revived and mesmerized.

CLASSICS

SEASONAL CAIPIRINHA - £14 Yaguara organica | Lime | Sugar | Seasonal Puree

OLD FASHIONED - £14 Wild Turkey Longbranch | Whiskey barrel bitters | Sugar

> ESPRESSO MARTINI - £14 Fair vodka | Fair café | Espresso | Sugar

SIDECAR - £13 Grand Marnier Cordon rouge | Torres 10yr | Lemon

FERMENTED BANANA COLADA - £13 Discarded banana | Wray & Nephew | Pineapple juice | Coconut

HUGO SPRITZ - £14 Fair Elderflower | Della Vita Prosecco D.O.C. | Franklin Soda

EAST SIDE FIZZ - £14 Haku | Della Vita Prosecco D.O.C | Lime | Sugar | Mint

MARGARITA - £14 Espolon Blanco | FAIR Kumquat | Lime Juice

LYCHEE MARTINI - £14 Hepple Vodka | 1757 Extra Dry | Kwai Feh | Sugar

DAQUIRI- £13
Pangea White Rum | Lime | Sugar

Please inform your waiter/bartender of any dietary/allergy requirements before ordering.

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to the final bill. 25ml/125ml upon request.

VAT is inclusive at national prevailing rates.

LIQUORLESS

MINT FIZZ - £11
Pentire Seaward | Lime | Mint Syrup | Grapefruit Tonic

HALCYON - £11 Everleaf Marine | Lemon & Bergamot | Chamomile Syrup

 ${\small {\sf SUMMIT-£11}}\\ {\small {\sf Everleaf Mountain \mid Lemon \mid Strawberry Syrup \mid Basil \mid Soda}}$

GREENWOOD - £11 Everleaf Forest | Orange | Cherry Syrup | Mandarin Soda

PARADISE PUNCH - £11

Everleaf Forest | Mango | Pineapple | Lime | Coconut Syrup |

Lemonade | Grenadine

NEGRONI

MANGO NEGRONI - £13 Renegade Gin | Mango | Aperol | Cocchi di Torino

GREEN GODDESS - £13 Renegade Gin | Kiwi | Noilly Prat | FAIR Elderflower

PRETTY PINK NEGRONI - £13

Renegade Gin | Doppelganger | Cocchi Rosa |

Raspberries | Rose Water

PARADISE NEGRONI - £14
Frangelico | Campari | Cocchi di Torino | Coconut Foam

WINE

WHITE	175ML BTL
Cattarratto, Contrade Bellusa, Sicilia	£ 9 £ 37
Pinot Grigio Organic, Vinuva, Sicilia	£ 9.5 £ 40
Sauvignon Blanc, Bodegas Pinuga Toledo	£ 10.5 £ 44
RED	175ML BTL
Tempranillo, La Chita, Terra da Castilla	£ 9 £ 37
Primitivo, Trastullo, Puglia	£ 9.5 £ 40
Chianti, Colli Senesi, Toscana	£ 11 £ 45
ROSÉ	175ML BTL
Grand Courtade Rose, Famille Fabre	£ 11 £ 39
Le Poussin Rosé, Sacha Lichine, France	£ 46
SPARKLING	12EML L DTI
517 II (ILE) (10	125ML BTL
Prosecco Della Vite D.O.C	£ 9.5 £ 52
Prosecco Della Vite Rosé	£ 10 £ 58
Prosecco Della Vite D.O.C.G	£ 60
Prosecco Della Vite D.O.C.G Magnum	£ 85
Prosecco Della Vite D.O.C	£ 9.5 £ 52
Prosecco Della Vite Rosé	£ 10 £ 58
Prosecco Della Vite D.O.C.G	£ 60

Please inform your waiter/bartender of any dietary/allergy requirements before ordering. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to the final bill. 25ml/125ml upon request.

VAT is inclusive at national prevailing rates.

SPIRITS

GIN	50ML
Bulldog Roku Bordeaux Rivington Dry Hendricks Hendricks Flora Adora Hendricks Neptunia Monkey 47 Elephant Colonel Fox Nordes Fair Juniper Skin Pocket Square Hepple O'ndina Edinburgh Rhubarb & Ginger Brockmans Ki No Bi Pangea	£ 10.5 £ 11 £ 11 £ 12 £ 13 £ 13 £ 14 £ 11.5 £ 11 £ 15 £ 12 £ 12.5 £ 12.5 £ 14 £ 14 £ 11.5
VODKA	50ML
Skyy Skyy Passion Fruit Sauvelle Discarded Grape Skin Haku Reyka Fair Quinoa Crystal Head Tito's	£ 10.5 £ 11 £ 13 £ 16 £ 11 £ 11.5 £ 15 £ 12

SPIRITS

SCOTCH WHISKY	50ML
The Glen Grant 10yr	£ 10.5
The Glen Grant 18yr	£ 26
Macallan 12yr Double Cask	£ 18
Macallan 18yr Sherry Oak	£ 65
Glengoyne 18yr	£ 33
Monkey Shoulder	£ 11
Monkey Shoulder Smoke	£ 11.5
Fresh Monkey	£ 11.5
Glenfiddich 12yr	£ 11.5
Glenfiddich 18yr	£ 22
Glenfiddich 21yr	£ 28
Glenfiddich 23yr Grand Cru	£ 76
Glenfiddich 26yr Grand Couronne	£ 91
Glenfiddich Orchard	£ 16
Balvenie 12yr Double Wood	£ 13.5
Balvenie 14yr Caribbean Cask	£ 15.5
Balvenie 14yr Week of Peat	£ 19
Balvenie 21yr Port Wood	£ 41
Laphroaig Lore	£ 18
Caol Ila 12yr	£ 13.5
Highland Park 18yr	£ 24

Please inform your waiter/bartender of any dietary/allergy requirements before ordering. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to the final bill. 25ml/125ml upon request.

VAT is inclusive at national prevailing rates.

SPIRITS

COGNAC BRANDY	50ML
Torres 10yr Grand Reserva Torres 15yr Hennessy VS Courvoisier VS	£ 10.5 £ 11.5 £ 12 £ 12
AMERICAN WHISKEY	50ML
Makers Mark Wild Turkey Rye Wild Turkey 101 Wild Turkey Longbranch Sazerac Rye Whistle Pig Rye 10yr	£ 10.5 £ 11 £ 11 £ 13 £ 19 £ 23
IRISH WHISKEY	50ML
Tullamore Dew Tullamore Dew XO Jameson Black Barrel	£ 10.5 £ 11 £ 11.5
Tullamore Dew XO	£ 11

SPIRITS

RUM	50ML
Appleton Signature Blend Appleton 8yr Appleton 12yr Trois Rivières Blanc Discarded Banana Peel Yaguara Organica Fair Salvador XO Wray & Nephew El Dorado White Balla Spice Rum Pangea Spice Rum Pangea White Rum	£ 10.5 £ 11 £ 12 £ 10 £ 11 £ 11.5 £ 14 £ 12 £ 11 £ 11.5 £ 11
TEQUILA MEZCAL	50ML
Espolon Blanco Espolon Reposado Casa Dragones Blanco Don Julio 1942 Ocho Blanco Ocho Reposado Montelobos Joven Montelobos Tobala Ojo De Dios Ojo De Dios Café Ojo De Dios Hibiscus	£ 10.5 £ 11.5 £ 22 £ 44 £ 11 £ 11.5 £ 14 £ 16 £ 13 £ 13 £ 12

Please inform your waiter/bartender of any dietary/allergy requirements before ordering. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to the final bill. 25ml/125ml upon request.

VAT is inclusive at national prevailing rates.

SPIRITS

LIQUEURS	50ML
Grand Marnier Grand Marnier Cuvée Louis Alexender Grand Marnier Du Centenair Ancho Reyes Chili Ancho Reyes Verde Green Chartreuse Yellow Chartreuse Baileys Disaronno Disaronno Red Velvet Frangelico Fair Café Bordeaux Coffee Liqueur Luxardo Sambuca	£ 9 £ 17 £ 31 £ 11 £ 11 £ 11 £ 9 £ 9 £ 9 £ 7 £ 8 £ 8 £ 7
APERITIF	50ML
Campari AperoL 1757 Vermouth Di Torino Extra Dry 1757 Vermouth Di Torino Rosso Discarded Vermouth Cynar Braulio Amaro Averna Hendricks Absinth	£ 6 £ 6 £ 6 £ 9 £ 6 £ 6 £ 11

BEER

BOTTLE - £6.5

Toast Craft Lager Toast Session IPA Sassy Brut cider Sassy Poiré cider

DRAFT - PINT £8 | 1/2 PINT - £6

Moretti, Heineken, Beaver Town Neck Oil IPA

SOFT - £3

Franklin & Son's
Indian Tonic, Light Tonic, Soda, Lemonade
Coca Cola, Diet Coke

ILLY COFFEE

Espresso - £3

Double Espresso - £4

Flat white - £4

Cappuccino - £4

Latte - £4

NEWBY TEA - £3

Hibiscus, Earl Grey, English Breakfast, Green, Jasmine

Please inform your waiter/bartender of any dietary/allergy requirements before ordering. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to the final bill. 25ml/125ml upon request. VAT is inclusive at national prevailing rates.



GARLIC & CHILLI GREEN SICILIAN OLIVES £5

PADRON PEPPERS £5

KOREAN GOCHUJANG CHICKEN WINGS £8

PUCCIA, BURRATA, ROCKET & MORTADELLA £8

BREAD & BUTTER, ANCHOVIES & LEMON £7

COBBLE LANE LONDON CURED MEAT £7

TRUFFLE PECORINO FRIES £6

COD FRITTERS WITH SRIRACHA AIOLI £9

FLAT BREADS:

MARGHERITA £12 San Marzano DOP Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Basil, Extra Virgin Olive CAPRICCIOSA £13
San Marzano DOP Tomato Sauce,
Mozzarella, Ham, Mushroom,
Artichoke, Olives

ORTOLANA £13
Aubergine, Roasted Peppers,
Zucchini, Cherry Tomatoes,
Mushroom, Mozzarella

TONNO £15 Tuna, Cherry Tomatoes, Red Onion, Capers, Mozzarella, Olives

AGLIO £10 Garlic bread